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Employee Phone Ext. Fax # Cell Phone Lab email Bldg. 

Bauer, Deborah  5664 5815  (631) 278‐7189 bauer@bnl.gov  555 
Blakely, Daniel 3277 7334 (631) 831-4013 dblakely@bnl.gov 860 
Burke, John  8125 5844  (516) 779‐2531 jburke@bnl.gov  462 
Campione, Lenny  3277 7334  (516) 924‐4303 campione@bnl.gov  860 
Clancy, Michael  7651 3223  (516) 924‐4302 clancy@bnl.gov  860 
Connor, Catherine 5241 8121 None connorc@bnl.gov 801 
Craner, Francis (Frank) 2905  (631) 774-6021 fcraner@bnl.gov 911A 
Dasaro, Steve 3277 7334 (516) 655-6876 sdasaro@bnl.gov 860 
Donnelly, Francine  3381 3223  (631) 831‐0763 donnelly@bnl.gov  860 
Dorsch, William R.  5186 7776  (516) 315‐3683 dorsch@bnl.gov  462 
Ferrone, Steve G.  5531 5812  (631) 278‐7188 ferrone@bnl.gov  129 
Gavin, Ed  3277 7334  (516) 250‐4600 gavin@bnl.gov  860 
Green, Timothy M.  3091 5812  (631) 872‐8794 tgreen@bnl.gov  120 
Haskins, Joy S. 7898  (631) 578-4821 haskinsj@bnl.gov  490 
Heuer, Ted 5645 8121 (631) 828-9544 theuer@bnl.gov 801 
Higbie, Jennifer  5919 5812  None higbie@bnl.gov  120 
Hooda, Balwan (Benny)  8107 6079  None bhooda@bnl.gov  120 
Howe, Robert F.  5588 7776  (631) 905‐3141 howe@bnl.gov  462 
Jones, Allen  3277 7334  (516) 924‐4297 ajones@bnl.gov  860 
Klerk, Stephen H. 3277 7334 (631) 295-6436 klerks@bnl.gov 860 
Lagattolla, Richard  7129 4191  (516) 779‐3116 rlagattolla@bnl.gov  528 
Lee, Robert J.  3148 6079  (631) 872‐8790 blee@bnl.gov  120 
Lettieri, Lawrence L.  7460 4191  (516) 805‐3309 llettieri@bnl.gov  528 
Metz, Robert  7460 4191  (516) 805‐3178 bmetz@bnl.gov  528 
Milligan, James  7460 4191  (516) 805‐3177 milligan@bnl.gov  528 
Olsen, Holly  3277 7334  (516) 924‐4301 holsen@bnl.gov  860 
Palumbo, Leo  5724 7334  (516) 250‐4781 lpalumbo@bnl.gov  860 
Paquette, Douglas E.  7046 5812  (631) 872‐0152 paquette@bnl.gov  120 
Pavlak, Joe  5445 7334  (631) 831‐3692 pavlak@bnl.gov  860 
Pohlot, Peter D.  5660 5812  (631) 278‐7185 pohlot@bnl.gov  120 
Prwivo, Ron  3411 7334  (516) 924‐4298 prwivoj@bnl.gov  860 
Racaniello, Vincent J.  5436 6134  (631) 774‐3115 vjr@bnl.gov  462 
Ratel, Karen M.  3711 5812  (631) 220‐0748 ratel@bnl.gov  120 
Remien, Jason  3477 6079  (631) 504-8614 remien@bnl.gov  120 
Richards, Edward  7251 7334  (516) 924‐4299 richards@bnl.gov  452 
Schwager, Kathy 8471 5812 (631) 599-8349 kschwager@bnl.gov 120 
Shea, Carol A.  6033 7334  (516) 521‐6086 shea@bnl.gov  860 
Theisen, Melanie  3906 5812  None mschwart@bnl.gov  120 
Todzia, Glen  7488 7334  (631) 831‐0762 todzia@bnl.gov  860 
Williams, Jeffrey K.  5587 5812  (631) 603‐5184 jwilliams@bnl.gov  120 
Woodburn, Steven 3271 8121 (631) 828-9546 Woodburn@bnl.gov 801 
Young, Susan C.  2828 7776  None syoung@bnl.gov  462 



Environmental Protection Division Contacts 
 

Contractor / Matrixed Phone Ext. Fax # Cell Phone Lab email Bldg. 

Bou, Anna M. (DH) 5140 5499 (631) 457-3825 bou@bnl.gov OSL44 
Chuc, Mary (HP) 2711  (631) 258-1379 mchuc@bnl.gov 179B 
Foley, Brian (AO) 5612 7776 None bfoley@bnl.gov 462 
Kramer, Eric (MP) 8226 7776 (516) 779-3118 ekramer@bnl.gov  462 
McGill, Kim (RP) 2896 7334 (631) 484-0995 khayes@bnl.gov 860 
Moss, Steven (HP) 7639 7334 (631) 708-4479 shmoss@bnl.gov 860 
Rohkohl, Andrew (AO) 5120 7776 None Rohkohl@bnl.gov 462 
Rovig, Tyler (RP) 2896 7334 (631) 252-8180 rovig@bnl.gov 860 
Schaefer, Chuck (RP) 4728 7334 (631) 484-9386 Schaefer@bnl.gov 860 
Stein, Steven (QA) 5694 7334 (631) 926-3684 Stein1@bnl.gov 860 
Steinhauff, Adrian (Contractor) 2245 7776 (516) 807-1656 Steinhauff@bnl.gov 462 
Tramontano, Frank (AO) 4991 7776 (516) 805-5675 frankt@bnl.gov 462 
Williams, Karen (Contractor) 3340 7334 (631) 236-2465 williams@bnl.gov 860 
Young, John (RP) 8427 3223 (516) 852-1052 jyoung@bnl.gov 860 

 

Off‐site Phone Numbers    Building Phone #’s:  
Industrial Park OS 1& 2:  344‐8317   Bldg. 445 – ext. 2006   Bldg. 865 – ext. 6157 (portal monitor)  
LIPA OS‐3:  924‐2082    Bldg. 802 – ext. 5231   Bldg. 860 Conf. Room – ext. 5252  
Airport OS‐4:  395‐0452    Bldg. 810 – ext. 4715  
North Street OS‐5:  924‐1474   Bldg. 860 Lobby – ext. 5884  
EDB OS‐6:  874‐4598    Bldg. 865 – ext. 4407 (respirator cleaning) 
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